Katrin Soap Dispenser - White Metal

982517

Smart functional robust soap dispenser for foam soap

Holds 1000ml cartridges

Brushed steel (white)

Cartridge and pump form a closed unit, avoiding leakage and blockages in
the pump

Reliable and hygienic

Simple to install, load and maintain

Lockable
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0.99 kg

1.07 kg

6414300982517

230.84 kg

6414305982512




Measurements and installing
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Related products
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Katrin Liquid Soap
Pure Neutral 1000
mil
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